
      69870   Millard Air Filter
Catalog Europe, 23/11/2024

DIMENSIONS

H (Height): 70 mm

L (Length): 301 mm

W (Width): 237 mm

PRESENTATION

UNITS PER BOX: 24

WEIGHT: 13.0 Kg

VOLUME: 0.15 cbm

EAN13: 5055148213374

ITF14: 85055148213370

For updated information visit http://mlrd.es/MK-69870

CROSS REFERENCES

FORD 1418 883

FORD 1698684

FORD 6G91 9601 AB

FORD (EUROPE) 1418883

FORD (EUROPE) 1465170

FORD (EUROPE) 1698684

HENGST E850L

KNECHT|MAHLE LX1885

P.B.R. AI5450

APPLICATIONS (EUROPE)

FORD

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

GALAXY II (WA6) 1.6 EcoBoost JTWA; JTWB 118 158 160 2010 2015

GALAXY II (WA6) 1.6 TDCi T1WA; T1WB 85 114 115 2011 2015

GALAXY II (WA6) 1.8 TDCi FFWA 74 99 101 2006 2015

GALAXY II (WA6) 1.8 TDCi QYWA 92 123 125 2006 2015

GALAXY II (WA6) 2.0 AOWA; AOWB; TBWA; TBWB107 143 145 2006 2015

GALAXY II (WA6) 2.0 EcoBoost TNWA 149 200 202 2010 2015

GALAXY II (WA6) 2.0 Flexifuel TBWA; TBWB 107 143 145 2006 2015

GALAXY II (WA6) 2.0 TDCi AZWA 96 129 130 2006 2015

GALAXY II (WA6) 2.0 TDCi QXWA; QXWB; QXWC; UFWA103 138 140 2006 2015

GALAXY II (WA6) 2.0 TDCi TXWA 120 161 163 2010 2015

GALAXY II (WA6) 2.0 TDCi TYWA; KLWA 85 114 115 2007 2015

GALAXY II (WA6) 2.0 TDCi UKWA; AZWC 100 134 136 2006 2015

GALAXY II (WA6) 2.3 SEWA 118 158 160 2007 2015

GALAXY MK II VAN (WA6) TDCi AZWA 96 129 130 2006 2015

GALAXY MK II VAN (WA6) TDCi QXWA; QXWB; QXWC; UFWA103 138 140 2006 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 1.6 EcoBoost JTBB; JTBA 118 158 160 2011 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 1.6 TDCi T1BA; T1BB; T1BC 85 114 115 2011 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 1.6 Ti KGBA 88 118 120 2010 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 1.6 Ti PNBA 92 123 125 2007 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 1.6 Ti RHBA 81 109 110 2007 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 1.8 TDCi FFBA 74 99 101 2007 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 1.8 TDCi QYBA; KHBA 92 123 125 2007 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 AOBA; TBBA; AOBC; TBBB107 143 145 2007 2015
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WEIGHT: 13.0 Kg

VOLUME: 0.15 cbm
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FORD

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 EcoBoost TPBA 176 236 239 2010 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 Flexifuel TBBA; TBBB 107 143 145 2009 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 LPG TBBA; TBBB 107 143 145 2009 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 SCTi TNBA 149 200 202 2010 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 TDCi AZBA 96 129 130 2007 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 TDCi AZBC; UKBA; UKBB 100 134 136 2007 2014

MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 TDCi KLBA; LPBA; TYBA 85 114 115 2007 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 TDCi QXBA; QXBB; UFBA; UFBB103 138 140 2007 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.0 TDCi TXBA; TXBB 120 161 163 2010 2015

MONDEO IV (BA7) 2.3 SEBA 118 158 160 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 1.6 EcoBoost JTBB; JTBA 118 158 160 2010 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 1.6 TDCi T1BA; T1BB; T1BC 85 114 115 2010 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 1.6 Ti KGBA 88 118 120 2010 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 1.6 Ti PNBA 92 123 125 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 1.6 Ti RHBA 81 109 110 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 1.8 TDCi FFBA 74 99 101 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 1.8 TDCi QYBA; KHBA 92 123 125 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 2.0 AOBA; TBBA; AOBC; TBBB107 143 145 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 2.0 EcoBoost TPBA 176 236 239 2010 2014

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 2.0 Flexifuel TBBA; TBBB 107 143 145 2009 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 2.0 LPG TBBA; TBBB 107 143 145 2009 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 2.0 SCTI TNBA 149 200 202 2010 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 2.0 TDCi AZBA 96 129 130 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 2.0 TDCi AZBC; UKBA; UKBB 100 134 136 2008 2014

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 2.0 TDCi KLBA; LPBA; TYBA 85 114 115 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 2.0 TDCi QXBA; QXBB; UFBA; UFBB103 138 140 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 2.0 TDCi TXBA; TXBB 120 161 163 2010 2015

MONDEO IV Sedan (BA7) 2.3 SEBA 118 158 160 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 1.6 EcoBoost JTBB; JTBA 118 158 160 2011 2015

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 1.6 TDCi T1BA; T1BB; T1BC 85 114 115 2011 2015

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 1.6 Ti KGBA 88 118 120 2010 2015

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 1.6 Ti PNBA 92 123 125 2007 2010

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 1.6 Ti RHBA 81 109 110 2007 2012

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 1.8 TDCi FFBA 74 99 101 2007 2012

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 1.8 TDCi QYBA; KHBA 92 123 125 2007 2012

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 AOBA; TBBA; AOBC; TBBB107 143 145 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 EcoBoost TPBA 176 236 239 2010 2015

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 Flexifuel TBBA; TBBB 107 143 145 2009 2015

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 LPG TBBA; TBBB 107 143 145 2009 2015

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 SCTi TNBA 149 200 202 2010 2015

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi AZBA 96 129 130 2007 2012

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi AZBC; UKBA; UKBB 100 134 136 2007 2014

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi KLBA; LPBA; TYBA 85 114 115 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi QXBA; QXBB; UFBA; UFBB103 138 140 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.0 TDCi TXBA; TXBB 120 161 163 2010 2015

MONDEO IV Turnier (BA7) 2.3 SEBA 118 158 160 2007 2015

MONDEO IV Van 2.0 TDCi TXBA 120 161 163 2010 2014

S-MAX (WA6) 1.6 EcoBoost JTWA; JTWB 118 158 160 2011 2014

S-MAX (WA6) 1.6 TDCi T1WA; T1WB 85 114 115 2011 2014

S-MAX (WA6) 1.8 TDCi QYWA 92 123 125 2006 2014

S-MAX (WA6) 2.0 AOWA; AOWB; TBWA; TBWB107 143 145 2006 2014

S-MAX (WA6) 2.0 EcoBoost TNWA 149 200 202 2010 2014

S-MAX (WA6) 2.0 EcoBoost TNWB 146 196 198 2010 2014

S-MAX (WA6) 2.0 EcoBoost TPWA 176 236 239 2010 2014

S-MAX (WA6) 2.0 Flexifuel TBWA; TBWB 107 143 145 2006 2014

S-MAX (WA6) 2.0 TDCi AZWA 96 129 130 2006 2014

S-MAX (WA6) 2.0 TDCi QXWA; QXWB; QXWC; UFWA103 138 140 2006 2014

S-MAX (WA6) 2.0 TDCi TXWA 120 161 163 2010 2014
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DIMENSIONS

H (Height): 70 mm

L (Length): 301 mm

W (Width): 237 mm

PRESENTATION

UNITS PER BOX: 24

WEIGHT: 13.0 Kg

VOLUME: 0.15 cbm

EAN13: 5055148213374

ITF14: 85055148213370

FORD

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

S-MAX (WA6) 2.0 TDCi TYWA; KLWA 85 114 115 2007 2014

S-MAX (WA6) 2.0 TDCi UKWA; AZWC 100 134 136 2006 2014

S-MAX (WA6) 2.3 SEWA 118 158 160 2007 2014

S-MAX VAN (WA6) 1.6 JTWA 118 158 160 2011 2014

S-MAX VAN (WA6) 2.0 AODE 107 143 145 2010 2014

S-MAX VAN (WA6) 2.0 EcoBoost TNWA 149 200 202 2010 2014

S-MAX VAN (WA6) 2.0 EcoBoost TPWA 176 236 239 2010 2014

S-MAX VAN (WA6) 2.0 TDCi QXWA; QXWB; QXWC; UFWA103 138 140 2010 2014

S-MAX VAN (WA6) 2.0 TDCi TXWA 120 161 163 2010 2014

S-MAX VAN (WA6) 2.0 TDCi TYWA; KLWA 85 114 115 2007 2014

VOLVO

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

S80 II (124) 2.0 B 4204 S3 107 143 145 2008 2012

S80 II (124) 2.0 FlexFuel B 4204 S4 107 143 145 2008 2011

S80 II (124) 2.0 TDi D 4204 T 100 134 136 2008 2011

V70 III (135) 2.0 B 4204 S3 107 143 145 2007 2011

V70 III (135) 2.0 D D 4204 T 100 134 136 2007 2015

V70 III (135) 2.0 FlexiFuel B 4204 S4 107 143 145 2008 2011
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